Zlairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park

asil February Road Basil February Road
viobeni East ” Mobeni East
4060 L, q” 0’ )e ”””e / J 4060
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clairwoo Clairwood Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za
GRV for Diageo South Africa - LRSA NR: 3605 (GRV)
Receiver: Morganathan
Checker: Marganathan Receive Date: 2025.04-27
Warehouse Cape Tawn WarehouseRecv: DNt1
Sender Ref 1: 1055754844 Sender Ref 2: 5704653933
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases)  QTY(Units)
Stock Received
796507 SMIRNGFF ICE PINE TWIST (24 X 440ML) CL25111CHI 2700 64800
2,700.00 64,800.00
Total QTY Received 2,700.00 64,800.00
Checked By: Receiver: HWN439FS
Checker: BONGINKOSI

Transport Company:

Driver Signature:
28/04/2025  08:02:59 PM 11
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LiIQUOR RUNNERS

g.lm hme 257

To be completed on receipt of goods fr

Durban

. . % ]\'\\O .
Tnigh hime Vo GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne 56275

om Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME %Of\%\'f\\ﬁcg%
\ IRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (i defivered by Hire Vehiclo AS
\ LOAD SHEET No: \ | VEHICLE REG No:‘ \,\\N\\\a{f_?;q =

]

ECUSTOMER lbmm
U

| oaTE RECEIVED 277 [0 /@0@64\

UPLIFTNOTE

- DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED

Cases

Units

Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

Cuses

REMARKS j
INV. NO.

1) Soamenft foe TS

(224X 40000

5 C L5 (2of)

7 ]o0

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

BLUEZ0¢ 1

PALET CONTROL: GKN

l__ QOTHER

TOTAL 2700

NOTE: ON G.RV. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

.|

A

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

Aholearw

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

g c‘fn/cy ek 0511

PAGE, — ————

Eagle Statoners 031 3554000



| Cro Ranéel :d & Antield rd DiU V= 23] pr————
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Coe Ton e Liguor Rumers s
= [EE
(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor-Ranners: Cope Taw Hetp: / fwww.lrsa.co.za
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
. Number of Chepp: 30 1055754844/CN5/1055754844IBT
| IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
|
Transport Company: (LR Primary Driver Name: |Bonginkosi !
| ':
\|Expected Delivery Date: 2025-04-28 Truck Reg Nr: HWN437FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-04-25
10655754844 Dispatch Time: 16:30
Driver Signature: cg?? LR Signature:
No. of Seals Received by Driver ' Seal Number
1 [ 4645897-4645900
2 %
3
4
5
0 |
7
8
9
10
11
12

Friday 25 April 2025 11
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 1474755

LR DURBAN IBT TC RECEIVE 30 PALLETS 1055754844/CN5/1055754
Scanned St Code St Desc PackSize Unit Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
796507 SMIRNOFF ICE PINE TWIST (24 X 440ML) 24 X 440ML cs 2700 2700 0

2,700.00 2,700.00 0.00

Friday 25 April 2025 "



Transfer OUT

AUl

A Brambles Company 4252884917
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 1055754844 25/04/2025
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver DIASA 25/04/2025

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270219038874
Fax: +270219033880

Capture Date:

250412025

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: HWN437FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700048255
Address:

Liquor/R Dbn Spirits

89 Barrier Lane

Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A

MOBENI

4052

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270317054986
Fax: +270317057431 (0)00CC00000

Notes{Hand Written):

Created by:

decpi@lrsa.co.za

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha

Equipment

Quantity

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet
Total

30
30

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Mfrdie

Driver Name
Bonginkosi

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

free.__ 9‘?/‘1‘” !75‘

Driver's Signature

B/
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